
SPRING 2025
WORLD MUSIC/FLAMENCO

Pablo Gimenez  
Spanish Ensemble
Friday, Jan. 31
GOSPEL QUARTET

Kings Return
Saturday, Feb. 8
WORLD MUSIC/BRAZILIAN PIANIST

Heloisa Fernandes Quartet
Tuesday, Feb. 11
BLUEGRASS

Henhouse Prowlers
Friday, Feb. 14
JAZZ

Nate Smith
Friday, Feb. 21
CLASSICAL

Esmé Quartet
Friday, Feb. 28
WORLD MUSIC/UKRAINE

DakhaBrakha
Thursday, March 20
BALLET

Houston Ballet II
Friday, March 28
CLASSICAL

Neave Trio
Sunday, March 30, 2 p.m.
WORLD MUSIC

Zakir Hussain and  
Masters of Percussion
Thursday, April 3
BLUES

Ruthie Foster
Friday, April 25

FALL 2024
BLUEGRASS

Sierra Hull
Friday, Sept. 13
CLASSICAL

Orpheus Chamber  
Orchestra
Thursday, Sept. 26
CONTEMPORARY CIRQUE

Machine de Cirque  
Ghost Light: between  
fall & flight
Tuesday, Oct. 8, 7 p.m.
AMERICANA

Charly Lowry
Thursday, Oct. 17
CONTEMPORARY CIRQUE

Cirque Kikasse
Saturday, Oct. 19, Noon and 4 p.m. 
Weis Center Plaza
JAZZ/SAXOPHONE

Lakecia Benjamin Quartet
Thursday, Oct. 24
CONTEMPORARY DANCE

RUBBERBAND:  
Ever So Slightly
Tuesday, Oct. 29
CLASSICAL

Quartetto di Cremona
Sunday, Nov. 3, 4 p.m.
JAZZ/PIANO

Sean Mason
Thursday, Nov. 7
BLUEGRASS

Sister Sadie
Friday, Nov. 15
PUPPETRY/THEATRE

MAROONED!  
A Space Comedy
Saturday, Nov. 16, 4 p.m.
DELTA BLUES

Tab Benoit
Saturday, Dec. 7

All performances take place at 7:30 p.m.  
in Weis Center Concert Hall unless noted otherwise.


